Compact Ring-Torsion Load Cells RTN
����� PTB & OIML approved as
suitable for trade use (up to
5000 d and 7500 d in case of
multi-divisional scales)
����� High accuracy, even for very
small utilisation ranges (down
to 15 % in case of trade use

 Length 5 m for RTN 1-15 t and RTN 150-470 t
             Length 12 m for RTN 22-100 t
Colour code black : input + / blue : input –
red : output + / white : output –
green-yellow : screening
Corrosion protection Stainless steel
Technical Data
± 8,5 µV/V
.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Order-No.
Type RTN 0.1 RTN 0.05 RTN C3
Accuracy 0.1 0.05 C3 (OIML)
Remarks EEx ib IIC T6 ¹) EEx ib IIC T6 ¹) EEx ib IIC T6 ¹)
Max. Capacity Order-No. Order-No. Order-No.
1 t K-RTN0.1/1T K-RTN0.05/1T K-RTNC3/1T
2.2 t K-RTN0.1/2.2T K-RTN0.05/2.2T K-RTNC3/2.2T
4.7 t K-RTN0.1/4.7T K-RTN0.05/4.7T K-RTNC3/4.7T
10 t K-RTN0.1/10T K-RTN0.05/10T K-RTNC3/10T
15 t K-RTN0.1/15T K-RTN0.05/15T K-RTNC3/15T
22 t K-RTN0.1/22T K-RTN0.05/22T K-RTNC3/22T
33 t K-RTN0.1/33T K-RTN0.05/33T K-RTNC3/33T
47 t K-RTN0.1/47T K-RTN0.05/47T K-RTNC3/47T
68 t K-RTN0.1/68T K-RTN0.05/68T K-RTNC3/68T
100 t K-RTN0.1/100T K-RTN0.05/100T K-RTNC3/100T
150 t K-RTN0.1/150T K-RTN0.05/150T K-RTNC3/150T
220 t K-RTN0.1/220T K-RTN0.05/220T K-RTNC3/220T
330 t K-RTN0.1/330T K-RTN0.05/330T K-RTNC3/330T
470 t K-RTN0.1/470T K-RTN0.05/470T K-RTNC3/470T
Type RTN C4 RTN C5 RTN C3 MI 7.5
Accuracy C4 (OIML) C5 (OIML) C3 MI 7.5 (OIML)
Remarks EEx ib IIC T6 ¹) EEx ib IIC T6 ¹) EEx ib IIC T6 ¹)
Max. Capacity Order-No. Order-No. Order-No.
1 t K-RTNC4/1T K-RTNC5/1T K-RTNC3MI7.5/1T
2.2 t K-RTNC4/2.2T K-RTNC5/2.2T K-RTNC3MI7.5/2.2T
4.7 t K-RTNC4/4.7T K-RTNC5/4.7T K-RTNC3MI7.5/4.7T
10 t K-RTNC4/10T K-RTNC5/10T K-RTNC3MI7.5/10T
15 t K-RTNC4/15T K-RTNC5/15T K-RTNC3MI7.5/15T
22 t K-RTNC4/22T K-RTNC5/22T K-RTNC3MI7.5/22T
33 t K-RTNC4/33T K-RTNC5/33T K-RTNC3MI7.5/33T
47 t K-RTNC4/47T K-RTNC5/47T K-RTNC3MI7.5/47T
68 t K-RTNC4/68T K-RTNC5/68T K-RTNC3MI7.5/68T
100 t K-RTNC4/100T K-RTNC5/100T K-RTNC3MI7.5/100T
¹) Option EEx ib IIC T6 on request (additional charge)
Available accessories for RTN... (see separate data sheets for details) :
Type VEN Elastomer bearing
VPN Pendle bearing
(incl. foot plate)
Max. Capacity Order-No. DEM Order-No. DEM
1.0 t 1-RTN/2.2T/VEN  1-RTN/1t/VPN
2.2 t 1-RTN/2.2T/VEN  1-RTN/2.2 t/VPN
4.7 t 1-RTN/4.7T/VEN  1-RTN/4.7 t/VPN
10 t 1-RTN/22T/VEN   1-RTN/10 t/VPN
15 t 1-RTN/22T/VEN   1-RTN/15 t/VPN
22 t 1-RTN/22T/VEN   1-RTN/22 t/VPN
33 t 1-RTN/33T/VEN   1-RTN/33 t/VPN
47 t 1-RTN/47T/VEN   1-RTN/47 t/VPN
68 t 1-RTN/68T/VEN   1-RTN/68 t/VPN
100 t 1-RTN/100T/VEN  1-RTN/100 t/VPN
150 t 1-RTN/150T/VEN  -
220 t 1-RTN/220T/VEN  -
330 t 1-RTN/330T/VEN  -
470 t 1-RTN/470T/VEN  -
bold = Stainless steel accessory
                            HHOTTINGER BALDWIN MESSTECHNIK
                            HHBM Wägetechnik GmbH
                            I Im Tiefen See 45,   D-64293 Darmstadt,   GERMANY